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Aguneonrt Anniversary Shoot

Lady Paramount: Trisha Upton Judges: Martyn Gore & Paul Richards
th
Sunday 30" October 2016
Results

St George - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1% Chris Baigent Waterside Archers 108 61 872
2" Barry Du Crow Southampton Archery Club 107 49 803
3" John Taylor Forest of Bere Bowmen 103 27 655

Andrew Braxton Southampton Archery Club 103 27 645

St George - Senior Gent Longbow

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1% Nigel Kelly Southampton Archery Club 93 14 487
2" Richard Summers Southampton Archery Club 81 6 377
3 Tim Skidmore Bournemouth AC 80 7 347

Thomas Blumensath Southampton Archery Club 75 7 315

Michael Yeates Bowmen of Lytchett 61 9 285

Timothy Ship Southampton Archery Club 31 5 255

Bruce Aukett Southampton Archery Club 51 3 225

St George - Senior Gent Compound

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1% Stephen Newton Bournemouth AC 108 88 932
2" Nathan Warr Southampton Archery Club 108 86 918
3" Ashley Holder Forest of Bere Bowmen 108 73 894

Steve Dance Bournemouth AC 108 50 828

George Grant Bournemouth AC 107 48 803

John Honey Bournemouth AC 107 37 749

St George - Senior Gent Barebow

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1*  Alan Holder Forest of Bere Bowmen 107 19 633
2" Michael Benwell Forest of Bere Bowmen 78 3 330
3 Martin Shaw Bournemouth AC 66 5 298

Wayne Eastman Southampton Archery Club 13 2 67

St George - Senior Lady Recurve

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1% Rachel van Besouw Southampton Archery Club 101 20 627

St George - Senior Lady Longbow

Forename Surname Club Hits Golds Score
1% Rosalind Summers Southampton Archery Club 45 5 183
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Albion - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename

Russell
William
Peter
James
Marc

Surname

Pilbeam
Naish
Dowding
Wilson
Randall

Albion - Senior Gent Compound

Forename

Jason
John
Dan

Surname

Edmunds
Ellis
Courtnell

Albion - Senior Lady Recurve

Forename
Sarah

Charlotte
Dawn

Surname

Lupton
Baigent
Gore

Albion - Senior Lady Compound

Forename

Jeanette
Heather

Surname

Holder
Tabbard

Albion - Senior Lady Barebow

Forename

Sarah
Tina

Surname

Hurcomb
Honey

Windsor - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename

Reece
James
James
Robert
Nicholas
Christopher
Michael
Paul
Mark
Jamie
Peter

Surname

Bingley
Miller

Nash
Oldham
Hayball
Haynes
Ferrigan
Willoughby
Rickenbach
Dilworth
Hatcher

Windsor - Senior Gent Longbow

Forename

Robert M

Windsor - Senior Gent Compound

Forename

Terrence

Surname

Dilworth

Surname

James

Windsor - Senior Gent Barebow

Forename

David

Surname

Colley

Windsor - Senior Lady Recurve

Forename

Susanna

Surname

Stradtner

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Waterside Archers
Tenzone Bowmen

Club

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Bournemouth AC

Club

Tenzone Bowmen
Bournemouth AC

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton
Bournemouth AC
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton
Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Hits

108
107
106
102

Hits

108
107
107

Hits

108
108

Hits

108
107

Hits

101
88

Hits
108
107
108
108
108
106
104
104
100
104
102

Hits
73

Hits
108

Hits

Hits
67

Golds

41
42
23
18

Golds

72
57
43

Golds

52
40

Golds

82
73

Golds

15
13

Golds

58
38
36
36
32
24
21
18
20

15

Golds

Golds

53

Golds

Golds

Score

790
757
652
576
DNS

Score
864

861
793

Score
832

754
DNS

Score

920
891

Score

573
472

Score

858
783
772
718
700
668
654
612
592
546
542

Score

310

Score

824

Score

DNS

Score

277
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Windsor - Senior Lady Compound

Forename Surname
Sue Henderson
Gillian Gregory

Windsor - Senior Lady Barebow

Forename Surname
Elizabeth McCaig
Becky Boston
Ceri Lawley

Windsor - Junior Gent Recurve
Forename Surname

Owen Boston

Windsor - Junior Gent Barebow
Forename Surname

Alister Street

Short Windsor - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Robert P Dilworth
David Johnson
Robert McKeown
Peter Osborne

Short Windsor - Senior Lady Recurve

Forename Surname

Hannah Oldham

Short Windsor - Junior Gent Longbow

Forename Surname

Remy Lloyd

Short Windsor - Junior Gent Compound

Forename Surname

Josh Osborne

Short Windsor - Junior Lady Recurve

Forename Surname
Monika Rhys-Jones
Lydia Rickenbach

Junior Windsor - Senior Lady Recurve

Forename Surname

Jo Rhys-Jones

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Bournemouth AC

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Bowmen of Lytchett

Club

Bournemouth AC

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Junior Windsor - Junior Gent Compound

Forename Surname
Oliver Gregory
Charlie Gay

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Short Junior Windsor - Junior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Luke Davis
Joshua Rupping
George Huffer

Toby Payn

Club

Tenzone

Southampton Archery Club
Laleham AC

Southampton

Hits

108
106

Hits
100

97
77

Hits
102

Hits
60

Hits
108
106
103

85

Hits
105

Hits
104

Hits
108

Hits

98
96

Hits
108

Hits

108
107

Hits
108
108
106

67

Golds

58
32

Golds

Golds
13

Golds

Golds

47
28
25

Golds
17

Golds
31

Golds
96

Golds

11
12

Golds
48

Golds

75
67

Golds

81
48
47
14

Score

856
696

Score

512
473
331

Score

580

Score

262

Score

806
670
647
376

Score

644

Score

579

Score

948

Score

524
522

Score

771

Score

902
855

Score

912
800
746
377
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Short Junior Windsor - Junior Gent Barebow

Forename Surname Club
Oscar Chandler Laleham AC
Thomas Huffer Laleham AC

Short Junior Windsor - Junior Lady Recurve

Forename Surname Club
Lana Willoughby Southampton
Lexie Rhys-Jones Southampton Archery Club

Short Junior Windsor - Junior Lady Barebow
Forename Surname Club
Esme Lloyd Bowmen of Lytchett

Hilary Hurcomb Tenzone Bowmen
Antonia Chandler Laleham AC

Hits

84
50

Hits
107
91

Hits
106

102
74

Golds

18
10

Golds

38
32

Golds

72
36
11

Score

482
286

Score

697
605

Score

856
678
418



